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Danika  Rosenbaum4029
J ing's

9.575 9.650 9.5759.600 38.400
1T 1 1T 5T 1 

1 

M ia  M arquez4027
J ing's

9.575 9.625 9.3759.350 37.925
1T 2 5 10T 2 

2 

M akaylah A lem an4020
J ing's

9.400 9.300 9.6009.600 37.900
8T 4 1T 4 3 

3 

Jenny M endoza4028
J ing's

9.450 9.175 9.7509.400 37.775
5 5 4 1 4 

4 

Leah Pena4040
J ing's

9.425 9.025 9.5009.425 37.375
6T 6 3 7 5 

5 

Va lentina  S a linas4031
J ing's

9.200 9.375 9.6259.075 37.275
16T 3 11T 2T 6 

6 

Veronica  S andova l4032
J ing's

9.525 8.700 9.6259.200 37.050
4 12T 8 2T 7 

7 

S ydney Glenis te r4015
RCG

9.550 8.500 9.2009.325 36.575
3 18T 6T 15T 8 

8 

Jacque line  Reyes4041
J ing's

9.425 8.450 9.3759.100 36.350
6T 21T 10 10T 9T

9T

M iranda  M a laga4026
J ing's

9.150 8.650 9.2259.325 36.350
20T 14T 6T 14 9T

9T

Jose lyn Aquino4005
AHGA

9.100 8.500 9.4508.625 35.675
25 18T 18 8T 11T

11T

T ha lia  Fe rnandez4033
Randolph F ly ers

9.400 8.800 9.1758.300 35.675
8T 8T 26T 18 11T

11T

Ellie  T hom pson4013
AHGA

9.300 8.800 9.0758.475 35.650
12 8T 22T 24 13 

13 

S am antha  W ilbanks4014
AHGA

9.075 8.800 9.2008.525 35.600
26T 8T 20 15T 14 

14 

S ca r le tt S w anson4037
J ing's

8.850 8.300 9.5758.750 35.475
38 25T 15 5T 15 

15 

Kenz i Ga rces4022
J ing's

9.200 8.250 8.8759.125 35.450
16T 28 9 28 16 

16 

Brook Lynn Vazquez4019
RCG

9.400 8.500 8.7008.800 35.400
8T 18T 14 31T 17 

17 

Yuki S oto-Kim ura4012
AHGA

9.125 8.450 9.3008.500 35.375
23T 21T 21 13 18 

18 

Jada  Boydstun4008
AHGA

9.225 8.350 9.1008.650 35.325
15 24 16T 19T 19 

19 

Lyla  S am aniego4042
J ing's

8.925 8.300 9.1008.900 35.225
35 25T 13 19T 20 

20 

Daphne  Nino4011
AHGA

9.075 8.550 8.9008.650 35.175
26T 17 16T 27 21 

21 

S ofia  Aubrey4006
AHGA

9.250 8.850 8.9258.075 35.100
13T 7 34 26 22 

22 

Fe rnanda  Herre ra4039
J ing's

9.150 7.400 9.3509.075 34.975
20T 34 11T 12 23 

23 

Ena lesse  Burns4009
AHGA

9.400 8.150 9.4507.925 34.925
8T 30 36 8T 24 

24 

Aubr ie lle  Hendr icks4010
AHGA

9.250 8.450 9.0508.150 34.900
13T 21T 33 25 25 

25 
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Gw endolyn T orke lson4038
J ing's

8.900 8.700 8.7008.550 34.850
36T 12T 19 31T 26 

26 

Raylen Furhem an4034
Randolph F ly ers

9.200 8.200 9.1008.225 34.725
16T 29 28T 19T 27 

27 

Lucia  Gonza lez4024
J ing's

9.150 7.750 9.2008.200 34.300
20T 33 30* 15T 28T

28T

Cam ila  M unguia4043
J ing's

9.200 8.650 8.2508.200 34.300
16T 14T 30* 37T 28T

28T

Cam eron Forbes4002
MJG

9.050 8.775 8.8257.500 34.150
29T 11 40 29 30 

30 

Chr is tiane  Inofe r io4025
J ing's

9.075 8.000 8.7758.225 34.075
26T 32 28T 30 31 

31 

Yliana  S anchez4004
MJG

9.125 8.300 8.2508.375 34.050
23T 25T 24 37T 32 

32 

Nani Kirby4018
RCG

9.050 8.600 8.5007.450 33.600
29T 16 41 33T 33 

33 

Gabby Esquibe l4001
MJG

9.000 6.750 9.1008.475 33.325
32 37 22T 19T 34 

34 

A lexa  Co lton4021
J ing's

8.950 7.300 8.2508.325 32.825
34 36 25 37T 35 

35 

M ar isa  Garcia4023
J ing's

9.050 7.350 8.4007.825 32.625
29T 35 37 36 36 

36 

Bra lynn Ke lly4017
RCG

8.825 8.100 7.9007.600 32.425
39 31 38 42 37 

37 

Zoe  S aenz4030
J ing's

8.900 6.650 8.5008.175 32.225
36T 38T 32 33T 38 

38 

Isadora  T orres4036
Randolph F ly ers

8.975 5.800 9.1008.300 32.175
33 41T 26T 19T 39 

39 

Ady Blangia rdo4007
AHGA

8.725 6.350 8.2007.575 30.850
40 40 39 40 40 

40 

Laylay Graham4016
RCG

8.075 6.650 8.0257.950 30.700
42 38T 35 41 41 

41 

Jaycee  Jackson4003
MJG

8.575 5.800 8.4507.150 29.975
41 41T 42 35 42 

42 
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